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川治XC

東小学校

鐙島小学校

細井　智生

富井　陸

角山　叶羽

富井　紘輝

竹尾　裕幸

尾身　煌月

小海　流唯

水落　健有

氏名

相崎　基

徳永　惟吹

小海　楽

根津　和弘

庭野　航大

斎木　宝

小山　総志

村山　響記

金澤　巧真

池田　蓮

阿部　有志

羽鳥　樹

６年男子

学校名

吉田小学校

吉田小学校

西小学校

下条小学校

西小学校

鐙島小学校

鐙島小学校

城ケ丘XC

西小学校

川治XC

下条小学校

吉田小学校

東小学校

水沢JXC

城ケ丘XC

川治XC

城ケ丘XC



順位

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

５年男子

氏名 学校名

春日　蒼生 吉田小学校

鈴木　大和 水沢JXC

野上　陽翔 鐙島小学校

児玉　明謙 吉田小学校

阿部　壮一郎 城ケ丘XC

小林　勇之介 城ケ丘XC

野上　陽向 鐙島小学校

小杉　舜 下条小学校

庭野　琉生 川治XC

佐藤　飛永 川治XC

丸山　壮 吉田小学校

野上　歩吹 鐙島小学校

押木　颯音 吉田小学校

野上　維吹 鐙島小学校

野上　誓海 鐙島小学校

大渕　稜太 下条小学校

柳　空心 吉田小学校

丸山　翔梧 吉田小学校

佐野　按志 鐙島小学校

入田　祐介 吉田小学校
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６年女子

氏名 学校名

富井　千尋 水沢JXC

小林　実央 東小学校

春日　莉奈 吉田小学校

久保田　理彩 吉田小学校

村山　紗和 下条小学校

山口　ひかり 鐙島小学校

齋木　愛恋 鐙島小学校

太田　ちひろ 東小学校

小海　詩乃 西小学校
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５年女子

氏名 学校名

小林　由奈 川治XC

金澤　由花 水沢JXC

高橋　小桃 城ケ丘XC

阿部　杏菜 川治XC

村山　羽菜 吉田小学校

島田　羽望 西小学校

藤田　結埜 西小学校

本田　まほ 城ケ丘XC

三輪　心花 西小学校

江川　優香 東小学校

富井　日葵 水沢JXC

松村　美依那 城ケ丘XC

馬場　花音 吉田小学校

庭野　心希 西小学校

柳　澪 鐙島小学校

富井　萌加 水沢JXC

柳　若奈 吉田小学校

丸山　梨花 水沢JXC

天野　冬話 鐙島小学校

佐藤　亜舞 吉田小学校


